DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA

Organizator:  Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

Data: 2017-06-16
Miejsce: Bieszczady
Dystans: 77 km

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 SNARSKI BOGDAN 2345 ALBATROSY
2 MOCKO JACEK 2316
3 DOMISZEWSKA MARIA 2342
4 |EZ ADAM 2337 DREAM RUN
5 KOCINSKI DOMINIK 2341
6 KRECIELEWSKI TOMASZ 2346 GWARDIA WARSZAWA / TEAM NUTRILITE
7 PIOTRKOWSKI RAFAEL 2343
8 JACHACZ MACIE) 2327 INTER POLSKA RUNNING TEAM
9 PITAS ANDRZEJ 2842 ZAPIERDZIELACZE
10 WYKUZ MICHAL 2339 BIEGAM ZA KARE...
11 KAMINSKI MAREK 2331
12 WILGAT ADAM 2320 DZIKIE SKRZYDLO
13 WOJDANOWSKI JAN 2336 KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ-LASKOWICE
14 PODKOWKA ZBIGNIEW 2315 UTP BYDGOSZCZ
15 WASIELEWSKI WEODEK 2317 KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE-BIKE TEAM
16 KAMINSKI ROBERT 2323 12TRI.PL
17 KORBUT RADOSLAW 2344 KONIUCHY OCR
18 SWITALSKA JOWITA 2340 NIGHT RUNNERS +
19 MATYJA ADAM 2334 NR+
20 MAZERSKI GRZEGORZ 2335
21 GRABOWICZ PAWEL 2321
22 WEGIERA ANDRZE] 2328 LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU
23 PEKAL ARTUR 2324 SADLINKI
24 FRANCUZ MARIUSZ 2326
25 NITA MALGORZATA 2319
26 MAZUR-RUDNICKA MARLENA 2347
27 RUTKOWSKA MALGORZATA 2313
CZERWIECKI MARCIN 2330
NASKRET BARTLOMIE| 2338 BIEGAM BO LUBIE:)
KAMINSKI MICHAE 2314
OSTAPINSKI WOJTEK 2318 OSTRESROKI
SROCZYNSKI MARCIN 2332 OSTRESROKI

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, K-Open

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 DOMISZEWSKA MARIA 2342
2 SWITALSKA JOWITA 2340 NIGHT RUNNERS +
3 NITA MALGORZATA 2319
4 MAZUR-RUDNICKA MARLENA 2347
5 RUTKOWSKA MALGORZATA 2313

M-scowos¢

WARSZAWA
ZAGNANSK
USTRZYKI DOLNE
WARSZAWA
RASZKOW
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA-WESOA
ROGOZNIK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

ZABKI
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
BYDGOSZCZ
ZDZIESZOWICE
WARSZAWA
SIEDLCE

KRAKOW

STARA HUTA
GDANSK

SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
ABRAMOWICE PRYWATNE
SADLINKI

KRAKOW

POZNAN
WARSZAWA
GOLUB - DOBRZYN
STRZEGOM

WARSZAWA
MARKI
PIASECZNO

PIASECZNO

M-scowos¢
USTRZYKI DOLNE
KRAKOW
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
GOLUB - DOBRZYN

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

POLSKA

POLSKA

POLSKA

POLSKA

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
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M30
M20
K50
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
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M50
M50
M40
M40
M30
K30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
K40
K30
K40
M30

M30

M30

M40

M30

K50
K30
K40
K30
K40
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K/M

M1
M2
K1
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
K2
M17
M18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
K3
K4
K5

K/M

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5

Etap 1
04:07:12.80
04:43:35.25
04:21:16.75
04:12:41.20
04:43:05.30
04:36:58.25
04:44:29.40
04:47:10.00
04:53:25.85
04:31:16.05
04:54:17.40
05:01:29.20
05:04:18.30
05:12:51.95
04:56:25.30
05:13:05.55
05:11:41.55
05:08:55.85
05:08:55.55
05:11:06.60
05:47:21.95
05:03:15.00
05:13:57.75
05:08:41.40
05:47:24.95
06:01:39.00
06:06:35.85
04:10:52.10

DNF
04:13:01.80
DNF
05:12:58.85
DNF
00:00:00.00
DNF
00:00:00.00
DNF

Etap 1

Etap 2
04:34:30.30
04:34:30.10
05:16:07.15
05:34:55.80
05:41:04.65
05:47:47.00
05:51:24.25
05:53:20.70
05:48:47.35
06:11:31.65
06:05:53.45
06:27:37.80
06:27:38.10
06:26:41.85
06:45:09.90
06:32:29.80
06:34:31.15
06:38:05.65
06:38:06.65
06:42:50.15
06:34:48.30
07:26:16.10
07:37:19.85
07:51:52.10
07:41:57.00
07:46:19.35
08:40:59.45
00:00:00.00

DNF
00:00:00.00
DNF
00:00:00.00
DNF
05:49:37.07
DNF
06:09:11.03
DNF

Etap 2

Netto
08:41:43.10
09:18:05.35
09:37:23.90
09:47:37.00
10:24:09.95
10:24:45.25
10:35:53.65
10:40:30.70
10:42:13.20
10:42:47.70
11:00:10.85
11:29:07.00
11:31:56.40
11:39:33.80
11:41:35.20
11:45:35.35
11:46:12.70
11:47:01.50
11:47:02.20
11:53:56.75
12:22:10.25
12:29:31.10
12:51:17.60
13:00:33.50
13:29:21.95
13:47:58.35
14:47:35.30

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
09:37:23.90
11:47:01.50
13:29:21.95
13:47:58.35
14:47:35.30

BASPORT

Brutto
08:41:43.10
09:18:05.35
09:37:23.90
09:47:37.00
10:24:09.95
10:24:45.25
10:35:53.65
10:40:30.70
10:42:13.20
10:42:47.70
11:00:10.85
11:29:07.00
11:31:56.40
11:39:33.80
11:41:35.20
11:45:35.35
11:46:12.70
11:47:01.50
11:47:02.20
11:53:56.75
12:22:10.25
12:29:31.10
12:51:17.60
13:00:33.50
13:29:21.95
13:47:58.35
14:47:35.30

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
09:37:23.90
11:47:01.50
13:29:21.95
13:47:58.35
14:47:35.30

min/km

6:46
7:14
7:29
7:37
8:06
8:06
8:15
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:34
8:56
8:59
9:05
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:16
9:38
9:44
10:01
10:08
10:30
10:45
11:31

min/km

7:29
9:10
10:30
10:45
11:31

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

8.9
8.3

8
7.9
7.4
7.4
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.2

7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.2
6.2

6
5.9
5.7
5.6
5.2

km/h

8
6.5

5.6
5.2



DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, M-Open

M-ce
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DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, M20

M-ce
1

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, K30

M-ce
1

2 MAZUR-RUDNICKA MARLENA

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, M30

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

SNARSKI BOGDAN
MOCKO JACEK

JEZ ADAM

KOCINSKI DOMINIK
KRECIELEWSKI TOMASZ
PIOTRKOWSKI RAFAEL
JACHACZ MACIEJ

PITAS ANDRZE]

WYKUZ MICHAL
KAMINSKI MAREK
WILGAT ADAM
WOJDANOWSKI JAN
PODKOWKA ZBIGNIEW
WASIELEWSK| WEODEK
KAMINSKI ROBERT
KORBUT RADOSEAW
MATYJA ADAM
MAZERSKI GRZEGORZ
GRABOWICZ PAWEL
WEGIERA ANDRZE|
PEKAL ARTUR
FRANCUZ MARIUSZ
CZERWIECKI MARCIN
NASKRET BARTLOMIE|
KAMINSKI MICHAL
OSTAPINSKI WOJTEK
SROCZYNSKI MARCIN

Nazwisko i imie

MOCKO JACEK

Nazwisko i imie

SWITALSKA JOWITA

Nazwisko i imie

SNARSKI BOGDAN

JEZ ADAM

KOCINSKI DOMINIK
KRECIELEWSKI TOMASZ
PIOTRKOWSKI RAFAEL
WYKUZ MICHAL
KAMINSKI MAREK
KORBUT RADOSLAW
MATYJA ADAM
MAZERSKI GRZEGORZ

2345
2316
2337
2341
2346
2343
2327
2842
2339
2331
2320
2336
2315
2317
2323
2344
2334
2335
2321
2328
2324
2326
2330
2338
2314
2318
2332

Nr
2316

2340
2347

Nr
2345
2337
2341
2346
2343
2339
2331
2344
2334
2335

Klub
ALBATROSY

DREAM RUN
GWARDIA WARSZAWA / TEAM NUTRILITE

INTER POLSKA RUNNING TEAM
ZAPIERDZIELACZE
BIEGAM ZA KARE...

DZIKIE SKRZYDLO

KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ-LASKOWICE

UTP BYDGOSZCZ

KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE-BIKE TEAM
12TRI.PL

KONIUCHY OCR

NR+

LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU
SADLINKI
BIEGAM BO LUBIE:)

OSTRESROKI
OSTRESROKI

Klub

Klub
NIGHT RUNNERS +

Klub
ALBATROSY
DREAM RUN

GWARDIA WARSZAWA / TEAM NUTRILITE
BIEGAM ZA KARE...

KONIUCHY OCR
NR+

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
ZAGNANSK
WARSZAWA
RASZKOW
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA-WESOA
ROGOZNIK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZABKI
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
BYDGOSZCZ
ZDZIESZOWICE
WARSZAWA
SIEDLCE
STARA HUTA
GDANSK
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
ABRAMOWICE PRYWATNE
SADLINKI
KRAKOW
STRZEGOM
WARSZAWA
MARKI
PIASECZNO
PIASECZNO

M-scowos¢
ZAGNANSK

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RASZKOW
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SIEDLCE
STARA HUTA
GDANSK

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND

Kat.

M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30

Kat.

M20

Kat.

K30
K30

Kat.

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M. kat
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M. kat

M. kat

M. kat
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K/M Etap 1 Etap 2
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
M 20
M 21
M 22

K/M Etap 1 Etap 2
M2

K/M Etap 1 Etap 2
K2
K4

K/M Etap 1 Etap 2
M1
M3
M4
M5
M6
M9
M 10
M 16
M17
M 18

Netto
08:41:43.10
09:18:05.35
09:47:37.00
10:24:09.95
10:24:45.25
10:35:53.65
10:40:30.70
10:42:13.20
10:42:47.70
11:00:10.85
11:29:07.00
11:31:56.40
11:39:33.80
11:41:35.20
11:45:35.35
11:46:12.70
11:47:02.20
11:53:56.75
12:22:10.25
12:29:31.10
12:51:17.60
13:00:33.50

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
09:18:05.35

Netto
11:47:01.50
13:47:58.35

Netto
08:41:43.10
09:47:37.00
10:24:09.95
10:24:45.25
10:35:53.65
10:42:47.70
11:00:10.85
11:46:12.70
11:47:02.20
11:53:56.75

Brutto
08:41:43.10
09:18:05.35
09:47:37.00
10:24:09.95
10:24:45.25
10:35:53.65
10:40:30.70
10:42:13.20
10:42:47.70
11:00:10.85
11:29:07.00
11:31:56.40
11:39:33.80
11:41:35.20
11:45:35.35
11:46:12.70
11:47:02.20
11:53:56.75
12:22:10.25
12:29:31.10
12:51:17.60
13:00:33.50

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
09:18:05.35

Brutto

11:47:01.50
13:47:58.35

Brutto
08:41:43.10
09:47:37.00
10:24:09.95
10:24:45.25
10:35:53.65
10:42:47.70
11:00:10.85
11:46:12.70
11:47:02.20
11:53:56.75

min/km
6:46
7:14
7:37
8:06
8:06
8:15
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:34
8:56
8:59
9:05
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:16

min/km
7:14

min/km
9:10
10:45

min/km
6:46
7:37
8:06
8:06
8:15
8:20
8:34
9:10
9:10
9:16

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

8.9
8.3
7.9
7.4
7.4
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.2

7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.2
6.2

6
5.9

km/h
8.3

km/h
6.5
5.6

km/h

2/3



DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, M30 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
CZERWIECKI MARCIN
NASKRET BARTLOMIE|
KAMINSKI MICHAE
SROCZYNSKI MARCIN

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, K40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 NITA MALGORZATA
2 RUTKOWSKA MALGORZATA

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, M40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
JACHACZ MACIE)

PITAS ANDRZE)
WILGAT ADAM
WASIELEWSKI WEODEK
KAMINSKI ROBERT
GRABOWICZ PAWEL
WEGIERA ANDRZE])
PEKAL ARTUR
FRANCUZ MARIUSZ
OSTAPINSKI WOJTEK

© 0O ~NOU A WN -

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, K50

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 DOMISZEWSKA MARIA

DWUMARATON RZEZNIKA, M50

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 WOJDANOWSKI JAN
2 PODKOWKA ZBIGNIEW

Nr
2330
2338
2314
2332

Nr
2319
2313

2327
2842
2320
2317
2323
2321
2328
2324
2326
2318

Nr
2342

Nr
2336
2315

Klub

BIEGAM BO LUBIE:)

OSTRESROKI

Klub

Klub

INTER POLSKA RUNNING TEAM
ZAPIERDZIELACZE

DZIKIE SKRZYDLO

KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE-BIKE TEAM
12TRI.PL

LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU
SADLINKI

OSTRESROKI

Klub

Klub

KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ-LASKOWICE
UTP BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
STRZEGOM
WARSZAWA
MARKI
PIASECZNO

M-scowosé
POZNAN
GOLUB - DOBRZYN

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA-WESOLA
ROGOZNIK
ZABKI
ZDZIESZOWICE
WARSZAWA
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
ABRAMOWICE PRYWATNE
SADLINKI
KRAKOW
PIASECZNO

M-scowos¢
USTRZYKI DOLNE

M-scowos¢
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
BYDGOSZCzZ

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat. M. kat
M30
M30
M30
M30
Kat. M. kat
K40 1
K40 2
Kat. M. kat
M40 1
M40 2
M40 3
M40 4
M40 5
M40 6
M40 7
M40 8
M40 9
M40
Kat. M. kat
K50 1
Kat. M. kat
M50 1
M50 2

K/M

K/M
K3
K5

K/M
M7
M8
M11
M 14
M15
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22

K/M
K1

K/M
M12
M13

Etap 1

Etap 1

Etap 1

Etap 1

Etap 1

Etap 2

Etap 2

Etap 2

Etap 2

Etap 2

Netto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
13:29:21.95
14:47:35.30

Netto
10:40:30.70
10:42:13.20
11:29:07.00
11:41:35.20
11:45:35.35
12:22:10.25
12:29:31.10
12:51:17.60
13:00:33.50

DNF

Netto
09:37:23.90

Netto
11:31:56.40
11:39:33.80

Brutto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
13:29:21.95
14:47:35.30

Brutto
10:40:30.70
10:42:13.20
11:29:07.00
11:41:35.20
11:45:35.35
12:22:10.25
12:29:31.10
12:51:17.60
13:00:33.50

DNF

Brutto
09:37:23.90

Brutto
11:31:56.40
11:39:33.80

min/km

min/km
10:30
11:31

min/km
8:19
8:20
8:56
9:06
9:09
9:38
9:44
10:01
10:08

min/km
7:29

min/km
8:59
9:05

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

km/h
5.7
5.2

km/h
7.2
7.2
6.7
6.6
6.5

6.2

5.9

km/h

km/h
6.7
6.6

3/3



